Animal Care

ANIMobile Mobile Veterinary Services
Cassandra Nelson (pet care & house sitting)
Gentle Hands Grooming

Red Barn Pet Sitting

Saluda Veterinary Hospital

Valerie Morsell (dog walker)

Western Carolina Emergency 24 Hours

Appraisers

Applied Appraisal Group

BRB Appraisals

David Cook, Cook Appraisals
Ed Gilbert

Rick Placak, Village Properties
Russell Leitner

Architects

Landscape Architects
Salon Blue Ridge

Samnat Architecture, PLLC

Asphalt Paving

Asphalt Seal Coating & Repair
Blue Ridge Paving & Grading
Hipp Asphalt Paving

Prince Propane & Asphalt

Builders/Remodeling/Home Improvements
Adam Henry

Bill Burdett Building & Remodeling
Bobby Ruff Construction

C&C Construction

Don Mintz Builders

Darryl Russell

Douglas Bailey
EcoCounterTops.USA

Fine Line Builders (Tom DeKay)
Full Circle Construction

Green River Builders-Geoffrey Rose
Joseph S Pace Construction

L.G. Huntley Construction

Mass Builders

Mike Ryan

Mountain Cottage Construction

Solstice Construction Company (Aaron Burdett)

ZRT Builders

Chimney Cleaning

Bob Kaufman

Elton Strickland

Foothills Fireplace & Stove
Taylor Made

828-817-8749
828-749- 3794
828-749-3280
828-692-1080
828-749-2340
828-749-3643
828-693-3331

864-590-2037
828-243-6220
828-551-9565
828-859-9753
828-894-3476
828-697-0117

843-814-8544
828-455-8685
828-684-5553

828-768-9710
828-551-3830
828-749-9276
864-457-2490

828-606-4810
828-674-4455
828-894-3594
828-674-5887
828-749-1670
828-749-9286
828-696-5424
828-817-3478
828-606-5460
828-243-1831
828-429-3300
828-674-9610
828-674-4404
828-696-5187
828-606-6460
828-423-3651
828-290-9596
828-808-0188

828-243-6331
864-591-2226
828-457-5606
828-693-5030

Cleaning

Andrea Maybin

Amanda Anderson

Advanced Cleaning Carpet Cleaning
Brenda Johnson

Cleaner is Fresher

Clearview Window Cleaning
Danielle Pomerleau

Final Touch Cleaning Company

It's Time Window Cleaning

Julie Pace Arrington

Kathy Mobley

MoldStoppers

Oxi Fresh of WNC Carpet Cleaning
Raul The Window Man

Saluda Cleaning

Simply Refreshing Cleaning

Computer Services

Bob Bailey

Cheap Tech Guy (Ken Duberson)
Dan Computer Tamer

Meanwhile Back in Saluda

Electricians

D. R. Walters Electric

Green River Electric (Chuck Henson)
Black Dog (Jon Fisher)

Larry Allman

Solo Electric (Dean Dellinger)

Fencing & Welding
Citadel Fencing (Michael Nelson)

Firewood (Seasonal)
Konnor Scruggs

Shane Varnadore (You split)
Tyler Harris

Flooring Laying, Sanding, Finishing
Mimosa Carpets and Flooring

Quality Floor Service

Russell Flooring

Simon Sargarovschi

Fuel Companies
Burrell’s Fuels

Ferrell Propane Gas
Freeman Gas

Prince Propane & Asphalt

Handyman/Home Repair/Carpentry
Alan of All Trades

Alan Dillman Woodwork,Design,Carpentry
Bobby Webb

Carolina Property Maintenance

828-243-1021
828-388-3024
828-894-2447
828-749-9631
828-696-7170
828-899-0223
828-702-8098
828-243-8767
864-347-2280
828-749-9152
828-674-6108
828-280-0264
828-333-9833
828-817-8238
828-489-1592
828-747-1564

828-749-1584
828-549-8324
336-565-6336
828-749-2480

828-692-2897
828-692-0172
828-606-0414
828-388-2473
828-243-8881

828-817-5483

828-817-3548
828-702-2765
828-817-4121

828-859-9225
828-692-7439
828-749-1335
828 545-4706

828-859-5875
828-692-9300
828-696-9920
864-457-2490

828-699-0816
828-329-2640
828-273-8417
828-817-9222

Classical Woodcraft-Jim Griffin
Godfrey Schlemback

Jeff Bradley

JT Maintenance & Repair

L.G. Huntley Construction
Michael’'s Home Services
Robert D Maxwell

Tim O'Riley

Tater Anderson

Yancey Barnette

Heating and Air Conditioning

Customer First Heating and Air Conditioning
Early Heating & Air Conditioning

General Heating & Air Conditioning
Hendersonville Heating & Air

Hipps Heating & A/C

McNutt Service Group

Servco Heating & Air Conditioning

Supreme Heating & Air Conditioning

Home Appliances Repair
Blue Ridge Appliance
Clifford Cox Repairs
Domestic Appliance Service
Foothills Appliance Repairs
Harding

Home Inspection (Radon, Water)
Advantage Inspection

Buyer's Edge, Gibbon Pender
HomeTeam Inspections

Inspector Rice, Garland Rice

Homeowner’s Insurance

Brady Insurance

Morrow Insurance

Nationwide-Dusenbury Insurance Agency
Nationwide-Mike Gilliam

State Farm-Judy Stroud

Webb Insurance

Interior Design

Bravo Interior Design (Dan Lawter Ferebee)
Creative Interiors by Carol

Renee McCurry

Laundromats

Norm's Minit Market, Spartanburg Hwy, Hville
Saluda Truck Stop

Tryon Laundromat-401 S Trade St

Lawn Care/Landscaping/Tree Service
Bailey’s Tree Service

Becky Shropshire

Darold Watkins

810-772-0095
828-808-3781
828-817-9975
678-988-6417
828-674-4404
919-931-3288
828-817-2377
828-301-0434
828-243-1952
828-674-5740

828-749-3450
828-859-9216
828-692-2252
828-687-9669
828-674-0460
828-693-0933
828-697-8473
828-749-3040

828-693-1832
828-329-4027
828-697-6598
864-360-2408
828-692-1037

828-890-4992
828-243-3908
828-697-2001
828-859-9596

828-859-9252
800-228-3132
828-859-9187
828-692-1170
828-693-6207
828-692-4291

828-859-3123
828-442-6333
704-516-2932

828-693-9601
828-749-4921
828-859-9379

828-817-3686
828-749-2141
828-243-5943

Gary Pace

Green'’s Tree Service

Hoots Enterprises

Jackson Corbin

Jason Justus

Keith Owen

Konner Scruggs

Lowder Yard Service

Marjy Plant, Master Gardener
Oliver Burns Tree Service
Russell Gilbert’s Landscaping
Sustain Creation (Shane Varnadore)
Ted’s Lawn Service

Wayne Atkins Lawn Service
Zach Pace

Lock Smith

Alpha

Household Lock & Key

Liberty

M.A.Pace General Store (makes keys)

Medical Care

Autumn Care of Saluda

Blue Ridge Comm. Health Services
Family Medical Center, Hendersonville
FastMed, Hendersonville

Pardee Hospital, Hendersonville
Park Ridge Hospital, Fletcher

Polk County Health Center

Saluda Family Medicine

St Lukes Hospital, Columbus
Tryon Urgent Care

Urgent Care, Hendersonville

Movers/Hauling

Black’s Moving & Storage

Carey Moving

Chip Gilbert Junk Man

Hauling by Richard

Roy Kelly-Kelly Moving

2 Men & Truck (Todd Campbell)

U-Haul Trucks and Trailers (at Apple Mill)

Music

Keith Freeburg Piano Technician

Piano Lessons by Karen McGee

Piano Lessons by Patricia Roskens

Piano Lessons and Tuning by Stephen Stone

Organizers/Assistants,/Errands
Catherine Fairbanks

While You’re Away-Frank McNutt
My Trusted Organizer, Lisa Greene
Rima Synnestvedt

828-749-4716
828-693-5489
828-674-2595
828-980-1823
828-606-3217
828-329-8806
828-817-3548
828-808-0840
828-749-0099
828-674-7336
864-473-0836
828-702-2765
828-817-0138
828-702-7537
828-817-2905

828-388-4515
828-697-9942
828-693-4240

828-749-2261
828-692-4289
828-693-4431
828-233-1664
828-696-1000
828-684-8501
828-894-2222
828-894-5627
828-894-3311
828-859-5600
828-697-3232

828-696-3046
800-274-1400
828-606-2729
828-691-4778
864-468-5059
828-681-5252
828-749-9136

828-697-0110
828-749-2530
828-424-0017
843-560-1216

828-489-8212
828-489-1589
828-817-6419
828-894-2242



Painting/Log Cabins

Alfred Ruppe

Baldwin’s Pressure Washing & Painting
Brantley Rhodes

CNS Painting

Hembree Painting & Home Improvement
Jackson Painting

Deep Woods Painting

LandMark Painting

L&S Pressure Washing/Painting

Max's Painting and Lawn Care

Rodney Howell (Log home restoration)
Travis Then Painting

Pest Control

Ace Control Experts (spec in wildlife removal)
Armor Pest Control

Dotson Pest Control

Hendersonville Pest Control

Nelon-Cole-Jeff Gibbs

Terminix Pest Control

Thompson Brothers Exterminators

Western Carolina Pest

Plumbers

Brown’s Plumbing

Doug Taylor

Josh Denton

John Holt Plumbing & Well Trenching
Matt Owensby

Paul Sheldrick

Semper Fi (Steve Horlenger)
Simpson’s Plumbing

Summey Plumbing & Heating

Photographers
Chad Blotner
Mark Schmerling

Public Services

All Real Emergency Calls

City Hall

Fire Department - Non Emergency
Hendersonville Public Library

Saluda Public Library

Saluda Police Department-Non Emergency
Saluda School

Saluda Center

US Post Office

Recycling/Solid Waste
Henderson County
Polk County

Rock/Stone Masonry
Brian Williams

828-429-8125
828-808-4790
828-329-4764
828-699-2623
828-768-4753
828-692-2511
828-508-6197
828-242-4114
828-489-6501
828-696-6054
864-320-6447
828-551-3882

888-223-1223
828-699-1907
828-252-8992
828-692-1569
828-243-2488
828-692-0301
828-894-8753
828-329-4781

828-674-0517
828-606-7879
828-899-9663
828-899-0206
828-899-5178
828-551-3363
828-697-1053
828-697-7777
828-693-1007

864-415-6841
215-495-5223

911
828-749-2581
828-749-9816
828-697-4725
828-749-2117
828-749-2691
828-749-5571
828-749-9245
828-749-5921

828-697-4505
828-894-3737

828-817-2436

Chris Bueker

Custom Masonry

Gregory Stonework

Hoots Enterprises (Dump Truck)
Rock Work-Steve Justus

SF Flynn Masonry

Terry Hudson Stonework
Woodrow Green

Roofing/Gutters

Allcon Roofing

Boyce Stepp

David’s Roofing & Siding
Greg Turnage

L&R Roofing/Siding

Lopez Roofing

Shubin Brothers Roofing
White Oak Seamless Gutters

864-918-9882
828-674-1996
828-674-1321
828-674-2595
828-749-9102
828-817-2437
828-489-1592
864-616-8444

864-522-1365
828-606-6886
828-606-7997
828-859-6623
828-817-1278
828-606-4111
828-748-4797
828-817-9904

Septic Services/Grading/Earth Moving/Snow Removal

AAA Septic Service (Troy Alverson)

All About Plumbing & Septic

Blue Ridge Paving & Grading, Brenley Pace
Brian Stepp

Bull's Eye Grading (Wally Pace)

Carolina Septic Solutions

Chris Bradley

Cubb Hipp & Paving

Hayes Grading and Septic

Keith Allison Custom Grading

Pace Curtis Construction (Curtis Pace)
Triple A Sanitation (septic & port o jon service)

828-692-4013
828-778-2423
828-551-3830
828-674-6473
828-749-9556
828-388-4449
828-749-5721

828-749-9276
828-863-4105
828-693-5460
828-749-4891

828-894-8603

Shoe Repair/Seamtress/Custom Drapes/Slip Covers

Reynolds Shoe & Orthopedic Repair
(Church St. in Hendersonville)
Seams Sew Right

Slip Covers by Anita

Surveyors

Butler & Associates
Cameron Baker
Ernest Drake
K.Scott Walker
Steve Waggoner

Towing/Flat Tire Service

Benny Hill Towing, Hendersonville

C&D Auto Repair, Saluda

Top Notch Towing Service, Hendersonville

Transportation Services
Apple Cab (Hendersonville)
Polk County Transportation Authority

828-692-8934

828-749-1763
828-625-4459

828-859-5390
828-890-3507
828-674-0008
828-817-5759
828-693-1022

828-692-3207
828-749-3621
828-696-6331

828-696-1583
828-894-8203

TV Repair
CB Electronics 828-698-0062
Waste and Hauling Services

Waste Industries 828-894-5009

Republic 828-698-7778
Maybin 828-692-9872
Wells

828-628-8441

828-645-6879

828-693-1200
828-674-6921

A1 Well Drilling & Pump Service
Clearwater Well Drilling

Green River Well & Pump Co.
Levi's Well & Pump Service

Miscellaneous Services

Duke Energy

Entegra Bank

Storage Units-Don Mintz

Riverstreet (Telephone & Internet)
Charter Cable

Direct TV

Dish Network

Travel & Cruise Planner (Jaine Nelson)

800-777-9898
828-749-2550
828-749-9582
844-238-0131
888-438-2427
888-777-2454
888-825-2557
828-749-3909

For information on Saluda’s unique shops, restaurants,
lodging and accommodations, and other services, please
visit www.saluda.com.

For information about city services, burning permits, and
city departments please visit www.cityofsaludanc.com.
Keep up to date with Saluda events and happenings at
www.SaludalL ifestyles.com. Subscribe to get monthly
online newsletter.

When in need of a real estate broker, we invite you to
contact a Beverly-Hanks Saluda broker. Brokers are
licensed in NC and SC.

Cathy Jackson

Cell phone 828.817.2876 cathyjackson@beverly-hanks.com
Amy Zollo

Cell phone 828.674.9591 amyzollo@beverly-hanks.com
Greaton Sellers

Cell phone 843.819.3046 greatonsellers@beverly-hanks.com
Amy Wood

Cell phone 828-713-2227 amywood@beverly-hanks.com
Mark Lauer

Cell phone 828-808-2976 marklauer@beverly-hanks.com
Lauretta Cook

Cell phone 828-808-0287 laurettac@beverly-hanks.com

All services are subject to change. Beverly-Hanks assumes no
responsibility for the quality of performance of listed providers.
© 2006-2018 Cathy Jackson, published for Beverly-Hanks.

All Rights Reserved. Permission required to reproduce.
2/1/2018 V17

i Saluda
Service Directory

A list of service providers in the
Saluda, Hendersonville, Columbus
and Tryon areas

Information collected and
compiled by the Saluda Office of:

Beverly-Hanks

& ASSOCIATES,REALTORS’

153 East Main Street
PO Box 742
Saluda, North Carolina 28773

828-749-3504
877-557-8512 (toll free)

beverly-hanks.com

2018

Scan this QR code to visit Saluda properties at
beverly-hanks.com.
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